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RécapitulatifDOK PLUMES

21/05/2018 - 14:48ESSAIS CHRONOS P
Clt Pilote Meilleur Tour Ecart km/h Temps

1 PHILIPPE ROMERO 1:16.150 45,57 8:00.411

2 DAVID DENOUAL 1:16.552 0.402 45,33 7:26.494

3 ANTHONY REVEILLON 1:16.608 0.458 45,30 8:04.931

4 THOMAS CURAUDEAU 1:17.542 1.392 44,75 8:07.296

5 LEO POUZOULET 1:18.099 1.949 44,43 8:20.166

6 MATHIEU LOK 1:18.154 2.004 44,40 7:01.779

7 THEO CARPENTIER 1:18.928 2.778 43,96 7:01.052

8 SEBASTIEN RODRIGUEZ 1:19.031 2.881 43,91 7:04.928

9 JEAN MICHEL MARTINEZ 1:19.150 3.000 43,84 8:17.487

10 MATHIAS SOCCODATO 1:26.487 10.337 40,12 7:33.932

11 MICHEL CURAUDEAU 1:27.035 10.885 39,87 8:15.103

12 MARC FABIANI 1:34.578 18.428 36,69 6:55.110

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Moy.

1 PHILIPPE ROMERO1:25.168 1:19.045 1:16.514 1:16.150 1:16.604 1:21.769 1:18.016

25 DAVID DENOUAL2:05.644 1:19.433 1:18.873 1:17.462 1:16.552 1:18.080

19 ANTHONY REVEILLON1:25.972 1:22.811 1:20.321 1:18.825 1:18.650 1:16.608 1:20.531

18 THOMAS CURAUDEAU1:26.282 1:22.034 1:20.582 1:19.082 1:18.647 1:17.542 1:20.694

2 LEO POUZOULET1:28.293 1:23.935 1:27.532 1:20.856 1:18.099 1:20.777 1:23.248

22 MATHIEU LOK 1:34.176 1:23.253 1:20.748 1:19.817 1:18.154 1:20.493

6 THEO CARPENTIER1:27.675 1:22.667 1:21.055 1:20.162 1:18.928 1:20.703

8 SEBASTIEN RODRIGUEZ1:33.311 1:24.054 1:22.837 1:21.468 1:19.031 1:24.140

23 JEAN MICHEL MARTINEZ1:28.877 1:22.607 1:21.118 1:20.255 1:19.452 1:19.150 1:20.516

5 MATHIAS SOCCODATO1:33.699 1:27.605 1:27.429 1:26.487 1:28.467 1:27.497

13 MICHEL CURAUDEAU1:44.648 1:43.256 1:35.330 1:28.946 1:27.035 1:35.843

9 MARC FABIANI1:55.503 1:44.344 1:40.685 1:34.578 1:43.777

21/05/2018 - 14:59MANCHE 1 P
Clt Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour Temps

1 PHILIPPE ROMERO 8 1:04.018 9:01.451

2 DAVID DENOUAL 8 0.146 0.146 1:04.049 9:01.597

3 MATHIEU LOK 8 8.611 8.465 1:05.882 9:10.062

4 THOMAS CURAUDEAU 8 9.896 1.285 1:04.767 9:11.347

5 ANTHONY REVEILLON 8 10.275 0.379 1:05.076 9:11.726

6 SEBASTIEN RODRIGUEZ 8 15.318 5.043 1:06.555 9:16.769

7 LEO POUZOULET 8 15.512 0.194 1:05.874 9:16.963

8 THEO CARPENTIER 8 15.673 0.161 1:06.480 9:17.124

9 JEAN MICHEL MARTINEZ 8 43.179 27.506 1:08.152 9:44.630

10 MATHIAS SOCCODATO 8 45.827 2.648 1:08.591 9:47.278

11 MICHEL CURAUDEAU 8 1:08.445 22.618 1:11.761 10:09.896

12 MARC FABIANI 7 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:15.169 9:33.241

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Moy.

1 PHILIPPE ROMERO1:16.046 1:10.718 1:09.637 1:08.859 1:07.268 1:06.003 1:05.830 1:04.018 1:08.547

25 DAVID DENOUAL1:17.240 1:12.035 1:09.685 1:07.740 1:06.130 1:05.221 1:05.480 1:04.049 1:08.447

22 MATHIEU LOK 1:17.416 1:12.147 1:09.928 1:07.904 1:07.615 1:06.637 1:06.141 1:05.882 1:09.208

18 THOMAS CURAUDEAU1:17.476 1:11.523 1:09.957 1:10.507 1:07.386 1:07.813 1:06.098 1:04.767 1:09.440

19 ANTHONY REVEILLON1:18.012 1:12.372 1:09.778 1:09.311 1:08.162 1:06.641 1:07.350 1:05.076 1:09.587

8 SEBASTIEN RODRIGUEZ1:19.203 1:12.474 1:10.652 1:08.780 1:07.477 1:06.555 1:07.205 1:07.636 1:09.997

2 LEO POUZOULET1:19.272 1:14.424 1:10.959 1:09.544 1:07.083 1:06.479 1:06.806 1:05.874 1:10.055

6 THEO CARPENTIER1:19.563 1:12.978 1:10.881 1:08.574 1:07.411 1:06.480 1:07.338 1:06.939 1:10.020

23 JEAN MICHEL MARTINEZ1:25.169 1:13.040 1:16.143 1:14.659 1:11.774 1:09.701 1:08.619 1:08.152 1:13.407

5 MATHIAS SOCCODATO1:20.618 1:16.408 1:15.569 1:16.036 1:13.052 1:10.606 1:08.591 1:08.671 1:13.693

13 MICHEL CURAUDEAU1:25.102 1:19.420 1:18.046 1:16.383 1:15.077 1:13.668 1:11.949 1:11.761 1:16.425

9 MARC FABIANI1:28.331 1:24.098 1:20.042 1:19.678 1:17.201 1:29.883 1:15.169 1:22.057
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RécapitulatifDOK PLUMES

21/05/2018 - 15:50MANCHE 2 P
Clt Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour Temps

1 PHILIPPE ROMERO 8 1:05.475 10:31.592

2 DAVID DENOUAL 8 0.993 0.993 1:05.631 10:32.585

3 ANTHONY REVEILLON 8 6.194 5.201 1:04.116 10:37.786

4 SEBASTIEN RODRIGUEZ 8 26.404 20.210 1:07.780 10:57.996

5 LEO POUZOULET 8 32.083 5.679 1:08.435 11:03.675

6 THEO CARPENTIER 8 32.923 0.840 1:07.653 11:04.515

7 THOMAS CURAUDEAU 8 37.094 4.171 1:06.252 11:08.686

8 MATHIEU LOK 8 42.345 5.251 1:09.048 11:13.937

9 JEAN MICHEL MARTINEZ 8 59.034 16.689 1:09.560 11:30.626

10 MICHEL CURAUDEAU 8 1:12.431 13.397 1:12.781 11:44.023

11 MATHIAS SOCCODATO 7 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:12.746 11:08.296

12 MARC FABIANI 7 1 Tour 29.759 1:22.452 11:38.055

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Moy.

6 PHILIPPE ROMERO1:07.034 1:05.475 1:16.424 1:17.183 1:18.963 1:18.109 1:18.516 1:18.136 1:14.980

18 DAVID DENOUAL1:05.631 1:06.900 1:17.077 1:18.333 1:17.397 1:17.911 1:19.070 1:17.353 1:14.959

2 ANTHONY REVEILLON1:04.116 1:06.026 1:18.064 1:18.288 1:18.797 1:18.887 1:19.155 1:19.314 1:15.330

1 SEBASTIEN RODRIGUEZ1:07.780 1:08.116 1:20.856 1:21.799 1:21.443 1:22.231 1:20.332 1:20.204 1:17.845

9 LEO POUZOULET1:10.110 1:08.435 1:19.533 1:26.515 1:21.213 1:20.858 1:19.909 1:21.286 1:18.482

25 THEO CARPENTIER1:09.350 1:07.653 1:21.481 1:22.054 1:22.561 1:22.286 1:21.204 1:22.519 1:18.638

19 THOMAS CURAUDEAU1:06.252 1:09.637 1:21.391 1:27.344 1:24.305 1:20.537 1:21.263 1:23.387 1:19.264

8 MATHIEU LOK 1:11.334 1:09.048 1:21.175 1:30.361 1:21.530 1:23.318 1:21.965 1:20.966 1:19.962

23 JEAN MICHEL MARTINEZ1:09.560 1:18.920 1:22.315 1:23.952 1:22.682 1:22.745 1:25.129 1:29.464 1:21.845

17 MICHEL CURAUDEAU1:16.505 1:12.781 1:23.017 1:23.783 1:30.858 1:25.607 1:29.054 1:25.529 1:23.391

26 MATHIAS SOCCODATO1:12.746 1:27.503 1:33.902 1:30.907 1:30.058 1:32.679 1:44.236 1:30.290

22 MARC FABIANI1:22.452 1:35.497 1:29.308 1:42.331 1:40.887 1:33.287 1:37.808 1:34.510

21/05/2018 - 16:41FINALE P
Clt Pilote Tours Ecart Interv. Meilleur Tour Temps

1 DAVID DENOUAL 12 1:18.735 16:01.172

2 PHILIPPE ROMERO 12 26.709 26.709 1:20.839 16:27.881

3 ANTHONY REVEILLON 12 28.681 1.972 1:20.830 16:29.853

4 SEBASTIEN RODRIGUEZ 12 40.150 11.469 1:21.370 16:41.322

5 THEO CARPENTIER 12 46.286 6.136 1:21.852 16:47.458

6 LEO POUZOULET 12 55.849 9.563 1:22.448 16:57.021

7 MATHIEU LOK 12 1:02.591 6.742 1:21.648 17:03.763

8 THOMAS CURAUDEAU 12 1:04.308 1.717 1:22.192 17:05.480

9 JEAN MICHEL MARTINEZ 11 1 Tour 1 Tour 1:24.804 16:00.727

10 MICHEL CURAUDEAU 11 1 Tour 43.804 1:26.830 16:44.531

11 MATHIAS SOCCODATO 11 1 Tour 5.217 1:24.289 16:49.748

12 MARC FABIANI 10 2 Tours 1 Tour 1:31.381 16:12.434

Historique des temps

Kart Pilote 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Moy.

2 DAVID DENOUAL1:23.562 1:19.780 1:20.089 1:19.683 1:19.355 1:19.366 1:20.367 1:19.389 1:19.266 1:19.460 1:18.735 1:18.944 1:19.833

13 PHILIPPE ROMERO1:26.838 1:21.101 1:23.113 1:22.231 1:20.839 1:21.471 1:21.287 1:20.985 1:22.210 1:21.673 1:22.404 1:21.598 1:22.145

5 ANTHONY REVEILLON1:25.671 1:22.469 1:22.042 1:22.013 1:22.239 1:22.289 1:22.056 1:21.805 1:20.830 1:21.169 1:21.247 1:21.743 1:22.131

23 SEBASTIEN RODRIGUEZ1:26.640 1:22.602 1:24.428 1:23.540 1:23.930 1:22.854 1:22.712 1:21.865 1:21.561 1:21.370 1:22.031 1:22.359 1:22.991

18 THEO CARPENTIER1:26.473 1:23.292 1:22.096 1:23.812 1:23.091 1:22.530 1:21.852 1:23.792 1:21.953 1:22.155 1:27.910 1:22.886 1:23.486

9 LEO POUZOULET1:32.242 1:25.786 1:23.731 1:23.723 1:24.012 1:23.288 1:23.379 1:23.198 1:23.006 1:23.400 1:22.448 1:22.684 1:24.241

8 MATHIEU LOK 1:30.324 1:25.150 1:24.676 1:23.990 1:30.894 1:24.174 1:24.864 1:23.272 1:24.447 1:22.561 1:22.806 1:21.648 1:24.900

26 THOMAS CURAUDEAU1:27.706 1:24.790 1:22.192 1:29.512 1:24.815 1:23.519 1:22.584 1:22.741 1:25.199 1:28.637 1:24.027 1:24.140 1:24.988

6 JEAN MICHEL MARTINEZ1:32.123 1:26.865 1:27.256 1:25.400 1:24.804 1:25.496 1:26.072 1:27.309 1:28.121 1:25.646 1:24.911 1:26.727

19 MICHEL CURAUDEAU1:33.918 1:31.619 1:30.623 1:29.609 1:29.415 1:34.342 1:27.924 1:28.380 1:26.830 1:27.443 1:37.194 1:30.663

22 MATHIAS SOCCODATO1:29.376 1:40.010 1:32.687 1:29.014 1:27.049 1:35.222 1:25.904 1:26.505 1:42.140 1:30.990 1:24.289 1:31.198

17 MARC FABIANI1:37.119 1:35.164 1:33.399 1:38.283 1:31.381 1:31.399 1:55.840 1:32.821 1:32.873 1:37.110 1:36.538


